FPE - 2012 - Candidatos Homologados (Antes dos Recursos)

CARGO: 010800-TNS - Enfermeiro - POA
Inscricdo Defic Candidato

7093 ABELARDO GOMES
7996 ADRIANA BURIN
3486 ADRIANA CRISTINA GUERINI
1169 ADRIANA DE ALMEIDA COUTINHO
5139 ADRIANA LEAES DRAGO
582 ADRIANA MESQUITA DE SOUZA
20331 ADRIANA PEREIRA BASSO
17157 ADRIANA PEREIRA GOMES
6948 ALAN.AZEREDO88@HOTMAIL.COM
13134 ALDO BECK JUNIOR
807 ALEXANDRE DE ANDRADE DRAGO
20843 ALINE FRITZEN
9575 ALINE MODELSKI SCHATKOSKI
6535 ALINE MOREIRA ANTUNES
19432 ALINE PEIXOTO DEIRO
13556 ALLANT SILVA KLEIN
4439 ALZENIRA MARIA DE JESUS SILVA ARAUJO
11850 ANA CLAUDIA CRUZ XAVIER
18025 ANA GABRIELA SILVA PEREIRA
16755 ANA LUIZA TIGGEMANN
1901 ANA PAULA LINHARES DA SILVA
11943 ANDRE LUIZ QUEVEDO DE FREITAS
11454 ANDREA FAGUNDES DOS SANTOS TERRA
9672 ANDREA MURARO DA SILVA
19961 ANDREIA DA SILVA SOARES
4685 ANDREIA HAINZENREDER SPINDOLA DE CAMPOS
518 ANDRESSA DELAZERI MOREIRA
6778 ANELISE DOS SANTOS FERNANDES DA SILVA
15101 ANGELICA DE LIMA IZAGUIRRES
4991 ARI TECH
8756 BARBARA COSTA DA SILVA
2355 BARBARA COSTA SANTOS
1690 BEATRIZ ANTUNES
21074 BIANCA BELMONTE DE SOUZA
14389 BIANCA DE NEGRI SOUZA
4604 BIBIANA LIMA DE LACERDA
8135 BIBIANA MACHADO DA ROSA
1173 BRUNA FERREIRA NUNES
12080 CAMILA CASTRO DA SILVA
11666 CAMILA VARGAS RIBEIRO
12880 CARINA PINTO DA COSTA
286 CARINE DE CEZERE DA ROSA
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13827
9480
5651

19

11865

562

17245
8247

14350

17140
8274

10880

14368
4923

12074
1807
9491
2271
8376

17010

18563
1886

10117

655
9361

19768

11793
9837

12566

17969

13336

12693
2219

21177

18163
9482
8197

14412
3497
5662
6560

17138

CARLA MARIA AQUINO MOSCHINI
CARLA MICHELINE DA SILVA TAISSES
CARLA REJANE PAVANI RIGON
CARLA ROSANE BORBA BOTELHO
CARLA SUZANA DE SOUZA BAPTISTA
CARLA VENDRAME BASSO
CAROLINA ZENILDA NICOLAO
CAROLINE RODRIGUES PEDROSO DA SILVA
CASSIA APARECIDA DE CAMPOS
CASSIA ELIANE DA ROSA
CASSIA LUISE BOETTCHER

CELIA MARIA OLIVEIRA ABADIAS
CINTIA WYZYKOWSKI

CLARISSA CYRRE

CLARISSA GOHLKE

CLAUDIA CRISTINA ALUIZIO
CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA DE ARGONDIZZO
CLAUDIA REGINA MASTRASCUSA \ESPINDOLA
CRISTIANE BORGES

CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA BIANCHINI
CRISTIANE DESSBESELL

CRISTIANE JOSILCO

CRISTIANE RIBAS

CRISTIANE SILVEIRA ORTIZ
CRISTIANO UGGERI SCHUH
CRISTINA BETTIN WAECHTER
CRISTINA ORLANDI COSTA

DAIANE DE SOUZA GUIMARAES
DAIANE FORMENTIM DOS SANTOS
DAIANI ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA
DAISY VANESSA TRINDADE DUARTE
DANA KARINE DE SOUSA

DANIELA GONCALVES DA COSTA
DAYANE NUNES SOARES

DEBORA BATISTA

DEBORA OLIVEIRA DE ARGONDIZZO
DEYSE BORGES

DIANI BORSATO MAKAROWSKI
DIEGO DARZONI RIBEIRO DA VEIGA
DOMITILA MAZUIM DA CRUZ
DONACI DE LARA SEVERO

EDIMAR BARBOSA SILVEIRA
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392 ELEGIANE MICHALSKI DILL
12037 ELENICE MADEIRA DA SILVA
8254 ELIESE DENARDI CESAR
20899 ELISABETE BEATRIZ HAAS IOCHIMS
11340 ELISABETE CRUZ
4117 ELISANDRO LUIS LIMA SALDANHA
7681 ELISANGELA LOPEZ DOS SANTOS
77 ELISANGELA NUNES DOS SANTOS VARGAS
9779 ELIZANDRA NUNES DE SOUZA TREVILATO
7949 ELIZANE GIORDANI LEMOS
9990 EMANUELLE MOTTA
1986 ENI SOUZA DE MELO
10507 ERMELITA DA SILVA
5593 EUNICE FABIANI HILLESHEIN
9838 FABIANA ANGER DIAS
19987 FABIANA DE BONA KLAFKE
2539 FABIANA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
15989 FABIOLA LEMOS DE SIQUEIRA
7846 FABRINE DA SILVEIRA DOS PASSOS
14488 FATIMA EVA BORGES FINATO
803 FERNANDA ALVES NEVES
7251 FERNANDA COTA WINTER
585 FERNANDA DE ARAUJO CARNEIRO
18409 FERNANDA EDLER
3026 FERNANDA FIGUEIREDO SCHWARTZ
13824 FERNANDA RAFAELA VIEIRA DA PAZ
12046 FERNANDA VARNIER
6051 FILIPE BORBA DE OLIVEIRA
13368 FRANCIELI GIACHINI ESMERIO
5302 GABRIELI MACHADO
12800 GEORGEA SUSANA FRIGERI
1914 GEORGES PERES DE OLIVEIRA
11261 GIOVANA CORREA ROSA LENZ
955 GISELE APARECIDA GOMES
7696 GISELE CRISTIANE CZADOTZ
18686 GISELE GARCIA
20211 GLADIS HELENA SALGADO CARVALHO
7346 GLAUCIA BOHUSCH
5227 S GRAZIELA LENZ VIEGAS
16342 GRAZIELI MARTINS DOS SANTOS
12808 GREYCE CLARINDA DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
11747 IEDA MARIA DA SILVA MARTINS
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18512
12719
8704
16651
20996
15317
9342
2649
17581
6294
12721
14040
6898
127
16783
17801
5796
298
4436
16631
17155
19261
12657
3745
8954
15528
2706
9273
11493
10722
15205
4733
8774
599
9803
3729
19713
7580
9111
2365
2586
19516

ISABEL CRISTINA REICHOW RADMANN
JANAINA LIBERAL

JANE MARI CRUZ MACHADO

JANE MARIA SALDANHA GERMANO
JANETE ASSIS DOS SANTOS
JEFERSON DA SILVEIRA

JESSICA CONSONI ABRUZZI
JESSICA LYN BAYER PINHEIRO

JIELI CINARA MACHADO

JOANA LINCK PIRES

JOAO LUIS DA SILVA TEIXEIRA

JOAO PAULO ZIMMERMANN SILVA
JOCELEI EVERSON PASSOS

JOEL KUYAVA

JOICE ALINE SOLLINGER

JOICE MARY BALDASSARI VELOSO CRUZ
JORDANA FERNANDES CRESTANA
JOSELI DO NASCIMENTO PINTO
JOSIANE CAPPELLARO

JOSIANE DE GODOY MALLMANN
JULIANA RODRIGUES FAGUNDES
JULIO CESAR BANDEIRA FESTA
JURANDIR DA SILVA MELLO

KARINE MACHADO DUARTE
KARINE SILVA DA SILVA

KARLA RODRIGUES SOARES
KAROLINE NAST
KATHIUSCIA PAUL GRAVINA

KATIA CILENE SEVERO VIEIRA

KEISE NECCHI DA SILVA

KELLY DALITA GUTIERRES ANTUNES
LARISSA FRANCA NEGRAO
LEANDRO FARIAS RODRIGUES
LEANDRO VIEIRA CUNHA

LENIR FATIMA DO ROSARIO REISDERFER
LEONOR SCHAFER
LISANE NERY FREITAS

LISIANE CERONI PUGGINA

LISIANE FORTES CANABARRO
LISIANE LAGO URACH

LISIANE NUNES ZANINI
LOURDES HELENA SANTOS DA SILVA
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4231
11367
15736
1340
15446
20470
3459
13852
6652
7774
4080
2270
1524
2444
13472
3210
8452
11455
5975
4712
2871
6065
11648
7315
8250
4537
10799
5170
3326
17345
10886
1579
7682
5821
1121
8005
9749
921
15503
16949
16424
19354

LUANA DE OLIVEIRA SEVERO
LUANA FATIMA DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA BALDIN BRAGA

LUCIANA MATHIAS DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO

LUCIANO AGUIAR FERNANDES
LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA VIEGAS
LUCIANO MARQUES DORNELLES
LUCY MORELLE

LUIS AFONSO BATAGLIM CABRAL
LUIZ FERNANDES LUCIANO FILHO
MAGALI ELIZABETH DA SILVA

MAGDA ROSANGELA KONDACH
MARA LIGIA DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
MARCIA ARTHMAR MENTZ ALBRECHT
MARCIA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIA MORETTO MATTANA
MARCIA TERESINHA SCHMITT
MARCIA ZINN CARLOS

MARCIO LEANDRO BACKES OVIEDO
MARGARETE VIEIRA RAUPP

MARIA APARECIDA BORGES GRECO
MARIA CRISTINA SEBOLEWSKI MACHADO
MARIA DA FATIMA VARGAS ALENCAR
MARIA DA GRACA ROCHA PENHA
MARIA HELENA COVI DE SOUZA
MARIA HELENA GUEIRAL BOUCINHA
MARIA ISABEL DAS CHAGAS RHODEN
MARIA OTILIA PRESTES

MARIA ROSANE BOFF MARQUES
MARIA SACRAMENTO HAUTE NETA
MARIAMA DO AMARAL MICHELS
MARIANA SANTIAGO SIQUEIRA
MARIELE DOS SANTOS DUTRA RECH
MARILDA BARIVIERA

MARILENE BASSO ROSA

MARINEZ KELLERMANN ARMENDARIS
MARIO EMERICH PRESTES

MARISE HARTMANN

MARISTELA LEAO DE FREITAS
MARLENE MOTA VELASQUES

MARLI LENE DE CAMPOS

MARTA TEIXEIRA SABOCINSKI
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21027
9178
19982
9164
17912
8281
3662
5289
4694
107
18474
10732
7744
3436
14678
14843
8889
2077
14896
14541
14901
13007
5657
20496
16005
18436
12358
16747
4119
13594
8002
16134
2564
7062
7628
13174
4990
1654
11959
9540
17212
5057

MARTINA GENZ LUMERTZ
MICHELE DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
MICHELLE MACHADO SOARES
MICHELLE PEREIRA

MILENA APARECIDA GANDA DOS SANTOS
MIRIELI ANTUNES KRONHARDT
NARA TERESINHA PINHEIRO

NATALIA MARMITT

NATASHA PEREIRA

NERY JOSE DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
ONILDA RUBIN

PALOMA RESCHKE SALOMAO
PATRICIA BEATRIZ PEREIRA DA SILVA
PATRICIA GOMES

PAULA MANOELA BATISTA POLETTO
POTIRA SILVEIRA FERNANDES
PRISCILA DOS SANTOS LEDUR
PRISCILLA ARIAS HEIN DA SILVA
RAFAEL ANTONIO FRANCHI BOVOLINI
RAFAEL DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
RAFAELA FRANCHI BOVOLINI
RAFAELLA PORTO HANCIAU

RAQUEL CRISTINA COLLATTO
RAQUEL FERNANDES LEOT

RAQUEL FIORAVANTE DA ROSA
RENATA ALBA

RENATA ALMEIDA RIGO

RENATA LEIVAS BARBOSA

RENATO GOULART SANTOS
ROBERTA FABIANA DOS PASSOS KERBER
RODRIGO HAENDCHEN

RODRIGO MADRIL MEDEIROS
ROSANA DA SILVA PIERI

ROSANA DE FATIMA SOUZA
ROSANE AESSE BRANCATTI
ROSANE SOUZA QUADROS
ROSANGELA LONGARAY DOS SANTOS
ROSELAINE RODRIGUES RODRIGUES
ROSELENE PICH
ROSELIS SILVA MARTINS

ROSETE PORTO

ROSI MORAIS FOCHI
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8687
2058
14953
344
5088
9216
11694
8231
9275
734
12181
18623
9544
7753
20791
949
20366
6100
20653
18417
17927
14323
6236
17852
1223
3421
15810
15390
18046
16785
18467
10333
9939
5490
9255
1906
21013
1938
8569
2638
19726
6703

ROSLAINE IFRAN AMARAL

RUI BAUM LINDE

SABRINA SANTOS DA ROCHA
SABRINA SOUZA DE FRAGA
SANDRA BAPTISTA DOS SANTOS
SEURA ELISABETHE DA SILVA
SHAIANE DE FREITAS SILVA
SILVANA BOEIRA ZANELLA
SILVANA DE FATIMA FIALHO RIGHES
SILVANA ELISABETE DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
SILVANA VIZZOTTO

SILVIA DINORA DUVAL DE AZEVEDO
SILVIO ANTONIO VIEIRA

SIMARA VILLELA NETTO

SIMONE GOULART DA SILVA
SIMONE LUCIENE VERONEZI
SOLEMAR LOTARIO KUFFNER
SORAVIA MACHADO MARTINS DE QUEIROZ
TADEU SILVA ZAMPIRON

TAINA NICOLA

TAIS BENINI DE OLIVEIRA
TAMARA DA SILVA KRUGER
TATIANE CITTA MELLA
TATIANI DE FREITAS QUEVEDO
TEREZINHA ALBINA BORDIN

THAIS CASTOLDI BORTOLINI
THAMISE FARIAS CARDOSO
THIAGO THOME SILVEIRA

THIELLY LIMA VIEIRA

VALERIA CELOI FERREIRA MULLER
VANESSA BAIRROS DE CAMARGO
VANESSA DOS SANTOS PRATES
VANESSA GOMES KUHN

VANESSA MACHADO DA COSTA
VANESSA OREDA MACIEL

VANI MARIA ZEFERINO JOSILCO
VATUSI DOS SANTOS DUTRA
VERIDIANA LOPES DA ROSA
VERONICA DE SOUZA SIEBERT
VERONICA SILVA FERNANDES
VINICIUS SOUZA DOS SANTOS
VIVIANE MACHADO COSTA
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5529
9038
18609
2029

VIVIANE SILVA DA VEIGA

VIVIANE SILVA DE LACERDA

VLADIMIR ROBERTO DA SILVA SANTOS
WALESKA MACIEL DE SOUZA BARBOSA
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